PARKLAND CORP

PARKLAND CORP

ISIN: CA70137W1086

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
38.57 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.98% (0.75)

ISIN CA70137W1086
Symbol PKI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,494 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

38.40 CAD (100)
38.58 CAD (200)
37.83 CAD
38.66 CAD
37.81 CAD
37.82 CAD
38.439476 CAD
218,219
8,388,223.94
1,567
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA70137W1086&ID_NOTATION=42100599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21bb168093c0f231ec4d576dd772394b07d86caab6cbe93368680ab91bc46420&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97ef3ce1870421c14&time=1722212406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dd80133f71dca73e3cb5b56cc76c2e24158b877f9960f5efb3de41bfa6795f2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbadeaa5792ad4a06&time=1722212406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=542f361013010d6d67d787d52ee745d59e50e9e590267a998afeb307a9fe7d9d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efc0dd8e27d3c4dc0&time=1722212406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3681419e9f0f54d1aed3d2964baaba4661dcb0378a63231a3c100388e05ed7ee&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75a91300e5b583e0a&time=1722212406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=579e16fab8d8ad1e2e33552109ac2b4e1bfc68c9361fbdd035157ce1a58fed74&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d00376c4d8231f4f&time=1722212406&tool=RSC

PARKLAND CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price

38.57 CAD

Difference (] 1.98% (0.75)
General attributes
ISIN CA70137W1086
Symbol PKI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,494 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.40 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 38.58 CAD (200)
Open 37.83 CAD
High 38.66 CAD
Low 37.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 37.82 CAD
VWAP 38.439476 CAD
Volume (pcs) 218,219
Trading volume 8,388,223.94
Number of trades 1,567
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.26% +4.72% -3.55%
Perf (abs.) -7.49 +1.74 -1.42
Beta 0.28 0.30 0.95
Volatility 22.91 21.49 26.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PARKLAND CORP

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time Price

22:00 38.57 CAD
14:44 24.80 EUR
08:02 25.40 EUR
21:55 25.60 EUR

21:55 27.37 USD

47.

Trading volume
(mio.)

8.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

38.19 CAD (475,080
37.83 CAD (556,606
40.33 CAD (527,383
41.33 CAD (486,296
47.99 CAD (2024/02/22
35.66 CAD (2024/07/11

99 CAD (2024/02/22
35.00 CAD (2023/08/04

Number of
trades

1,567
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)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42100599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276129391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99508087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10258244

PARKLAND CORP

Issues 25
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 25.40 EUR 0.00 6
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10258244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931153

PARKLAND CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PARKLAND CORP.

# Suite 236, Riverside Office Plaza, 59th
Street 4919 T4N 6C9 Red Deer

Telefon: +1 (403) 357-6400
Fax: +1 (403) 352-0042
E-mail: corpinfo@parkland.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert B. Chairman of Managing

Espey Board

Christy Elliott Member of Executive
Committee

Darren Smart Member of Executive
Committee

Donna Sanker Member of Executive
Committee

Doug Haugh  Member of Executive
Committee

Ferio Pugliese Member of Executive
Committee

lan White Member of Executive
Committee

Marcel Member of Executive

Teunissen Committee

Pierre Member of Executive

Magnan Committee

Ryan Member of Executive

Krogmeier Committee

Board of directors

Steven Chairman of Supervisory

Richardson Board

Angela John Member of Supervisory
Board

Deborah Stein  Member of Supervisory
Board

James Neate Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Colnett Member of Supervisory
Board

Mariame Member of Supervisory

Robinson Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Jennings Board

Nora Duke Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Hookway Board

Timothy Member of Supervisory

Hogarth Board
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mailto:corpinfo@parkland.ca
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